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_ Huuses For Sale

MILTON 3-bedroom vil-
lage home. Super lo-
cation. 1155 McDowell
Crescent. Open House
Saturday, April 28 1pm-
4pm. 905-864-60805.

OPEN HOUSE
Sat & Sun 2-4pm
3-bdrm condo town-
house, 1 1/2 bath-
rooms, finished base-
ment, A/C, 5-appl. 318
Laurier Ave., Unit #41.
Milton, $214,900.
F.S.B.O. Call: 905-

878-1328.

A+ Burlington home, 4
bdrms, 2 car garage, huge
family room, executive
kitchen, 2nd floor laundry
room, too much to list,
$489,000. View at:

www.dreamhomedu.ca or
call 905-331-2870.

SEMI-DETACHED home,
3 bed. 4 bthrm, finished
bsmt.View at www.bythe
owner.com or call 416-

729-5321. Asking $315K

Business
Opportunities

ESTABLISHED and thriv-
ing court reporting/ dis-
covery business. Haiton
Region. Flexible closing.
Price negotiable. Offers
welcome 905-847-1224

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts. Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www. TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa ON,
KiN 1G7 Ref# A15 1-
800-351-5120

Wﬁanchises

PET lovers, do what you
love! Multi-Menu, Free
Home Delivery of Pet
Food, Exclusive Territory,
Support,& Training, 145
Franchises, low invest-
ment, www.multimenu.ca
or 1-877-462-0056

Professional
Directory

REMOVE vyour criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520
governmentpardons.ca

Mortgage,
Loans

$$SSCONSOLIDATE $$$3
bad credit, tax/ mortgage
arrears, self-employed
100% Mortgages, dont
pay 1yr Program! Ontario-
Wide Financial Carpora-
tion 1-888-307-7799

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN  Tra-
falgar/10th  Sideroad.
Large 1-bedroom, 900
sq. ft. farmhouse. Sep-
arate family room, 2
jlevels, utilities InCl.
Renovated. NoO Smok-
ing/dogs preferred.
First/Lasl $980/mth.

June 18t 416-274-7547.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

1 bedroom apt's

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON
apartment,
immediately.
entrance. $950/mth
utilities included. No
Smoking. Gladys Cran-
ford, Remax 905-878-
7777.

2-bedroom
available
Private

BACHELOR apart-
ment. Milton Main
Street/5th Line area.
Single tenant, no
preferred.
heat.

pets
$850/mth  +
905-875-1150.

MILTON 1 bdrm  apt
and bach avail., newly

renovated, appl incl
downtown $700 &
$500/mth util incl.

isthast req'd 416-912-
1592

MILTON One of a
kind, appealing apt
Large BR/LR & kitchen.
Fireplace & A/C, laun-

dry facilities & dish-
washer. 4-piece bath.
Private entrance &

parking/balcony.
Suitable for quiet lady,
non-smoking/no  pets.
$1000/mth utilities incl.
905-878-9861.

Creat Opportunity!

MILTON Heights 3-
bedroom apartment
and 1600sq.ft. office
space. Appliances,

parking and small yard.
$2,000/mth plus utilities

and services. Available
May 1st 905-854-
1687.

MILTON brand new
spacious, elegant,
bright and quiet 1-bed-
room basement suite.
Separate entrance,
parking, 5 new appli-

ances. Suitable for
professional non-smoxk-
er. no pets preferred
£985/mth including
utilities and profession-
al cleaning service.
Available May 1st.
905-693-1970.

ACTON Apartments.
1 & 2-bedrooms
available June & July.
Fridge & stove, launary
facilities Prefer no
dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/weex
Same day approval

www.reaistar.ca

rtiments &
éraats 'I?: rnRe nt

MILTON town and
country location.
Available immediately.
Large 2-bedroom,
first-floor of house.
Basement, big vyard,
parking. $1,050/mth +
utilities: Same house 1-
bedroom on second-
floor. $790 all inclu-
sive. No pets pre-
ferred, references re-
quired. 905-878-2737.

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments,
available May  1st.
From $880/mth + park-
ing. Call 416-723-
4801.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quief build-
ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

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